GORDINI CLUB

FELD 4

CLASSIFICA 8 TRAINING

POS
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CONDUTTORE

KOBLER G.
LEIMGRUBER A.
GREMINGER T.
ZIMMERMANN
GREUTER O.
HEIERLI T.
WIEDMER F.
FENNER/THOMET
BOSCH T.
HOEHENSTEIGER
STENGL

GIGER R.

WIRTH P.

KUENG D.

GRAF P + 1
HILLEBRECHT

Esposta ore:

I DSC: Rapi Andrea

NAZ TEAM
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Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 23-24 Agosto 2014

AUTO
Dodge Viper RT 10

Subaru Impreza
BMW 135
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi EVO
Renault Clio
Subaru Impreza ST
BMW

BMW 318 IS
BMW 320
Honda Civic
Renault Clio
Ford Fiesta
Trabant P601

GR
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TEMPO

1'20.805
1'21.674
1'21.746
1'23.630
1'23.758
1'23.839
1'24.150
1'24.242
1'25.819
1'25.908
1'26.461
1'28.857
1'28.891
1'34.608
1'35.158
1'53.592

ORA INIZIO (

DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA

0.869
0.941
2.825
2.953
3.034
3.345
3.437
5.014
5.103
5.656
8.052
8.086
13.803
14.353
32.787

3/13
3/7
19/19
3/4
3/20
7/15
15/15
26/28
711
14/16
23/28
8/8
10/16
6/10
10/20
2/5

2° G.V.
104.696  1'21.064
103.582  1'22.294
103.491  1'21.826
101.159  1'24.283
101.005  1'24.157
100.907  1'23.938
100.534  1'24.419
100.424  1'24.284
98.579  1'26.313
98.477  1'26.015
97.847  1'26.537
95209  1'29.274
95.172  1'28.908
89.421  1'34.849
88.904  1'35.190
74477 155615
ORAFINE ( )
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



